Paddlewheel Flowmeters
KF510 Series
B 1. Converters
     KF510 series is as a speed flow metering,used to measure the full closure of pipeline and continuous flow of
volume liquid.it is good for low viscosity liquids that can with high accuracy of instant and totalizer flow.
Performance Feature
Item Flow Convertor
KF510

B
A
KF510        How to order
A
B
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
Function
Thread standard
1. L/S
2. L/min
3. L/h
4. m³/S
5. m³/min
6. m³/h
7.G/S
8.G/min
9.G/h
AT:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer
AF:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  current
AC:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  pulse
AD:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  RS485
AL: Include four function below
Power
1: Battery
2: DC24V
25A 2 1AF
D
N
:10~250
KF510-
KF510VA
① ②
Flowmeter
construction
A: Compact
B: Remote
{
Sensor diameter {
{
Alarm
1: High limit
2: Low limit
3: Batch controller
4: Without
5: High & Low
{
B: BSP
N: NPT
{ Flow unit
④ ⑤ ⑦⑥

N-Ø
A
KF510         How to order
A
B
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
Flang standard
1. L/S
2. L/min
3. L/h
4. m³/S
5. m³/min
6. m³/h
7.G/S
8.G/min
9.G/hPower
1: Battery
2: DC24V
25A 2 1AF
D
N
:10~250
KF510-
KF510JA
① ②
Flowmeter
construction
A: Compact
B: Remote
{
Sensor diameter {
1: DIN
2: JIS 10K
3: ANSI 150#
{ Flow unit
④ ⑤ ⑦⑥
1
③
* Note： Battery type without output signal.
               Selection of connection, please specify the standard.
Illustrative
example
2
Function
AT:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer
AF:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  current
AC:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  pulse
AD:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  RS485
AL: Include four function below
{
AT
AF
AC
AD
AL
Alarm
1: High limit
2: Low limit
3: Batch controller
4: Without
5: High & Low
{
1

Unit: mm
5、FA Flange type
KF510         How to order
A
B
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
Flang standard
1. L/S
2. L/min
3. L/h
4. m³/S
5. m³/min
6. m³/h
7.G/S
8.G/min
9.G/hPower
1: Battery
2: DC24V
25A 2 1AF
D
N
:32~250
KF510-
KF510FA
① ②
Flowmeter
construction
A: Compact
B: Remote
{
Sensor diameter {
1: DIN
2: JIS 10K
3: ANSI 150#
{ Flow unit
④ ⑤ ⑦⑥
1
③
* Note： Battery type without output signal.
               Selection of connection, please specify the standard.
Illustrative
example
2
Function
AT:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer
AF:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  current
AC:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  pulse
AD:instantaneous flowrate、totalizer  RS485
AL: Include four function below
{
AT
AF
AC
AD
AL
Alarm
1: High limit
2: Low limit
3: Batch controller
4: Without
5: High & Low
{
1

4: Other
A B
KF510SS      How to order
Nitto Instruments Co.,Ltd   Japan
Paddlewheel Flowmeters
KF510 Series
8、KP glue type
External dimensions
DN L Gule (id)
Unit: mm
10
15
20
25
40
50
120
130
142
142
175
175
20
20
20
22
40
63
0.8
Max Pressure
MPa
A
B
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
Tube standard
1. L/S
2. L/min
3. L/h
4. m³/S
5. m³/min
6. m³/h
7.G/S
8.G/min
9.G/hPower
1: Battery
2: DC24V
25A 2 1AF
D
N
:10~250
KF510-
KF510KP
① ②
Flowmeter
construction
A: Compact
B: Remote
{
Sensor diameter {
1: DIN
2: JIS
3: ANSI
{ Flow unit
④ ⑤ ⑦⑥

Turbine Transducers
KF500 Series
KF500        How to order
A
B
F
V
J
Product types
A F PT25
D
N
:2~200
KF500-
KF500
① ②
Flowmeter
construction
A: Compact
B: Remote
{
1: 304SS
2:316SS
{
F: Flange
V: Thread
J: Tri-clamp
{ {
{
PT
CT
BT
IT
{Sensor
type
DIN  PN16
ANSI 150#RF
JIS 10K
NPT
BSP
PT
Sensor diameter
③
Material
③ ④
PT
CT
BT
IT
Illustrative
example
DN D1 D2 L
10
15

Turbine Transducers
KF500F Series
KF500F        How to order
A
B
F
V
J
Product types
A F PT25
D
N
:2~200
KF500F-
KF500F
① ②
Flowmeter
construction
A: Compact
B: Remote
{
F: Flange
V: Thread
J: Tri-clamp
{ {
{
PT
CT
BT
IT
{Sensor
type
DIN  PN16
ANSI 150#RF
JIS 10K
NPT
BSP
PT
Sensor diameter
③ ④ ⑤
PT
CT
BT
IT
Illustrative
example
2
Thread screw type(nominal diameter)
1.0MPa ,max working pressure is base on medium temprature
Flange type
1.0MPa ,max working pressure is base on medium temprature
DN(mm)
DN(mm)
15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100
15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100
95D1 105 115 140 150 165 185 200 220
65D2
d
N
L
75
14
4 8
18
85 100 110 125 145 160 180
75 85 100 120 140 150 185 200 220
19 21 23 25 30 30 35 40 40
G1G
L1mm
80 85 100 120 140 150 185 200 220Lmm
G1¼ G1¼ G1¾ G2 G2½ G3 G4 G5
P